2016 SWC MINI
#148040

Dallas Gun CLub
8-16
TSSA Processed: 9/1/2016

12 gauge Winners 114 Shooters

CH JOHN BARNES 50

RU PAUL GIAMBRONE 50
3RD  JASON WARD 50
AAAl JAMES BARNARD 50
AAA2 ROBERT PAXTON 50
AAA3  KEVIN MONTELEONE 50
AAA4  HARRY PROFFITT 50
AAl  ARMOUR STRUNK 50
AA2  MACKINZEE SWETMAN 50
AA3  TOM DEATON 50
AA4  NICHOLAS GODFREY 50
Al TERESA BOTHA 50

A2 BILLY RAY SUGGS 49

A3 J VERNON DRAKE 49

Bl CHARLES BEARD 49

B2 RUSS MEYER 49

B3 DIRK PROFFER 49

C1l RUSSELL ABENDROTH 47
C2 ELIZABETH HOSKINS 47
C3 RICHARD MCCARTER 46
D1 HANNAH WALTHALL 47
D2 TONY DIMAGGIO 45

D3 LEONIE JOHNSTON 44
JRCH MACKINZEE SWETMAN 50
JRRU  NICHOLAS GODFREY 50
JR3  SKEETE SMITHA 50
JR11  SAMUEL PERSI 48
JR12 ANDREW BENSON 48
CLCH JAMES BARNARD 50
CLRU JOSH POOLE 49

CL3 DIANARIDDLE 47
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TSCH JOHN BARNES 50

TSRU  PAUL GIAMBRONE 50
TS3  JAMES BARNARD 50
TS11 ARMOUR STRUNK 50
TS12 CAMERON SCHUSTER 49
SUCH JASON WARD 50
SURU KEVIN MONTELEONE 50
SU3  TROY BEHRENS 50
SU1l DAN JONES 49

SU12 ANDREW PETER 49
SSCH  RICHARD FUNK 50
SSRU PAUL NEWMAN 50
SS3  TERESA BOTHA 50

SS11 VAN LEWIS 49

SS12  JO ELLEN COLLIN 49
SRCH ROBERT PAXTON 50
SRRU TOM DEATON 50

SR3  HARRY PROFFITT 50
SR11 WOODY ANDERSON 50
SR12  BILLY RAY SUGGS 49
VTCH DONALD SNYDER 50
VTRU JVERNON DRAKE 49
VT3 RUSS MEYER 49

VT11 RICHARD KARSTETTER 47
VT12 ART KIRKWOOD 46
SVCH  WILLIAM DUNKUM 48
SVRU  JIM FINCH 47

SV3  GARY BAILEY 47

SV11 RICHARD MCCARTER 46
Sv12 PAUL CAMP 43

LYCH MACKINZEE SWETMAN 50
LYRU TERESA BOTHA 50
LY3  JOELLEN COLLIN 49
LY11 LINDSAY PLESKO 48
LY12 REBECCA MCCUMBER 48
RMCH  BILLY WILLIAMS 49
RMRU DONALD SNYDER 50
RM3 VAN BOERNER 49
RM11 MARK MYERS 49
RM12  JAMIE GAINES 48

20 gauge Winners 113 Shooters
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CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4

AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4

Al
A2
A3
A4

Bl
B2
B3
B4

C1
C2
C3
C4

D1
D2
D3
D4

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12

CLCH
CLRU
CL3

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12

SUCH
SURU
SuU3
Su1ll
SuU12
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RICHARD FUNK

CLAY BALDWIN

HARRY PROFFITT
JAMES BARNARD
BRANDON CADE
JOHN BARNES
PAUL GIAMBRONE

ANDREW PETER
JOHN HOWELL
SHANE QUINN
KORDELL DRAKE

WOODY ANDERSON
RICHARD KARSTETTER
JAMES BIDDLE
MICHAEL DENNIS

RUSS MEYER
DONNIE HARRIS
ART KIRKWOOD
CAROL GOODART

PAUL CAMP

RICHARD MCCARTER
RUSSELL ABENDROTH
ELIZABETH HOSKINS

CINDY DIMAGGIO
HANNAH WALTHALL
DAKOTA BISHOP
TONY DIMAGGIO

ANDREW BENSON

SKEETE SMITHA
KORDELL DRAKE
MACKINZEE SWETMAN
BRANDON STONE

JAMES BARNARD
JOSH POOLE
DIANA RIDDLE

CLAY BALDWIN

JAMES BARNARD
JOHN BARNES
PAUL GIAMBRONE
MICHAEL DENNIS

ANDREW PETER
BRANDON CADE
DAN JONES
JASON WARD
ROBERT ELLINGTON

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
49
49
49

50
49

49

48

48
48

48
47

45
45
45

45
45
39
38

49
49
49

47
47

50

47
46

50
50

50

50
48

50
50

48

47



SSCH DIRK PROFFER 49

SSRU  MICHAEL SCHMIDT 49
SS3  SHANE QUINN 49

SS11  DONNIE HARRIS 48

SS12  JACK CAMPBELL 48
SRCH HARRY PROFFITT 50
SRRU  WOODY ANDERSON 50
SR3  ROBERT PAXTON 50
SR11  JOHN CASTILLO 49

SR12  JOHN HOWELL 49
VTCH RICHARD KARSTETTER 49
VTRU RUSS MEYER 48

VT3  ART KIRKWOOD 48
VT11 HELEN SWETMAN 46
VT12 DAVID CUDIA 46

SVCH PAUL CAMP 46

SVRU  BILLY WILLIAMS 49
SVv3  JIM FINCH 44

SV11 WILLIAM DUNKUM 44
SV12 GARY BAILEY 42

LYCH LINDSAY PLESKO 48
LYRU REBECCA MCCUMBER 47
LY3  KATHLEEN BUTLER 47
LY1l MACKINZEE SWETMAN 47
LY12 CAROL GOODART 47
RMCH MARK MYERS 47
RMRU ROBERT ENNES 47
RM3  JAMIE GAINES 47

RM11 DAVID CUDIA 46

RM12 VAN BOERNER 46

28 gauge Winners 120 Shooters

CH KEVIN MONTELEONE 100
RU PAUL GIAMBRONE 100
3RD  JASON WARD 99

AAAl REBECCA MCCUMBER 99
AAA2  MICHAEL SCHMIDT 99
AAA3 JOSH POOLE 99

AAA4  DAN JONES 98

AAl  DAVID BLOMEYER 99
AA2  MARK MYERS 99

AA3  JOHN BULGER 99
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AA4

Al
A2
A3
A4

Bl
B2
B3
B4

C1l
C2
C3
C4

D1
D2
D3

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12

CLCH
CLRU
CL3

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12

SUCH
SURU
SuU3
Su1l1l
SuU12

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12
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JAKE RATCLIFFE

RON GUTHRIE
CHRIS MASLOWSKI
ANDREW PETER
GREG VAN BELOIS

MIKE SCHMITT
BILLY RAY SUGGS
RUSS MEYER
KATHLEEN BUTLER

HELEN SWETMAN
DENNIS GODFREY
ART KIRKWOOD
RICHARD MCCARTER

HANNAH WALTHALL
DAKOTA BISHOP
TRACY WALSH

JAKE RATCLIFFE

SKEETE SMITHA
GARRETT HACKMASTER
BRANDON STONE
ANDREW BENSON

JOSH POOLE
DIANA RIDDLE
JAMES BARNARD

PAUL GIAMBRONE

JOSH POOLE
ARMOUR STRUNK
LINDSAY PLESKO
CLAY BALDWIN

KEVIN MONTELEONE
JASON WARD

RON GUTHRIE

DAN JONES

CHRIS MASLOWSKI

DAVID BLOMEYER
MARK MYERS
MICHAEL SCHMIDT
JACK DAVIS
VAN BOERNER

DIRK PROFFER

MIKE SCHMITT
ROBERT PAXTON
BILLY RAY SUGGS
DAVID WEINTRAUB

99

99
98
97
97

98
97
97
96

91
86
86
86

82
71
70

99
97
96
96
95

99
95
92

100
99
98
98
97

100
99
99
98
98

99
99
99
98
97

96
98
97
97
97



VTCH RUSS MEYER 97
VTRU DONALD SNYDER 94
VT3 DAVID CUDIA 92
VT11 RICHARD KARSTETTER 92
VT12 HELEN SWETMAN 91
SVCH  WILLIAM DUNKUM 93
SVRU GARY BAILEY 91
SVv3 RICHARD MCCARTER 86
Svil JIMFINCH 82

Sv12 JAMES SPEER 79
LYCH REBECCA MCCUMBER 99
LYRU LINDSAY PLESKO 98
LY3 KATHLEEN BUTLER 96
LY11l DIANARIDDLE 95
LY12 DAWN WEHRHEIM 93
RMCH MARK MYERS 99
RMRU  CHRIS MASLOWSKI 98
RM3 VAN BOERNER 97
RM11 JAMES BUTLER 97
RM12 JAMIE GAINES 92
HOA Winners 112 Shooters

CH PAUL GIAMBRONE 200
RU JOHN BARNES 197

3RD JASON WARD 197
AAA1l ROBERT PAXTON 197
AAA2 MICHAEL SCHMIDT 196
AAA3 CLAY BALDWIN 196
AAA4  KEVIN MONTELEONE 196
AAl ARMOUR STRUNK 195
AA2 JOSH POOLE 195

AA3 RICHARD FUNK 194
AA4 DIRK PROFFER 194

Al ANDREW PETER 196

A2 WOODY ANDERSON 195
A3 MARK MYERS 195

A4 BILLY WILLIAMS 194

B1 RUSS MEYER 194

B2 MIKE SCHMITT 194

B3 BILLY RAY SUGGS 193

C1 ART KIRKWOOD 180
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C2
C3
C4

D1
D2
D3
D4

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11
JR12

CLCH
CLRU
CL3

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11
TS12

SUCH
SURU
SuU3
Su1ll
SuU12

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11
SS12

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11
SR12

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11
VT12

SVCH
SVRU
SV3
Svil
SV12

ELIZABETH HOSKINS
RICHARD MCCARTER
DAVID BLAKEMORE

HANNAH WALTHALL
CINDY DIMAGGIO
LEONIE JOHNSTON
TONY DIMAGGIO

SKEETE SMITHA
ANDREW BENSON

GARRETT HACKMASTER

NICHOLAS GODFREY
BRANDON STONE

JOSH POOLE
JAMES BARNARD
DIANA RIDDLE

PAUL GIAMBRONE

JOHN BARNES
CLAY BALDWIN
ARMOUR STRUNK
JOSH POOLE

JASON WARD

ANDREW PETER
KEVIN MONTELEONE
DAN JONES
BRANDON CADE

MICHAEL SCHMIDT
MARK MYERS
RICHARD FUNK
VAN BOERNER
VAN LEWIS

ROBERT PAXTON

WOODY ANDERSON
DIRK PROFFER
HARRY PROFFITT
MIKE SCHMITT

RUSS MEYER
DONALD SNYDER

RICHARD KARSTETTER

DAVID CUDIA
HELEN SWETMAN

WILLIAM DUNKUM
GARY BAILEY
RICHARD MCCARTER
JIM FINCH
PAUL CAMP

178
177
175

174
173
167
157

196
192
190
189
189

195
192
188

200
197
196
195
195

197
196
196
195
194

196
195
194
192
192

197
195
194
194
194

194
189
188
184
182

185
180
177

173

166
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LYCH LINDSAY PLESKO 194

LYRU REBECCA MCCUMBER 194
LY3 KATHLEEN BUTLER 189
LY11l DIANARIDDLE 188

LY12 GLEA DAVIS 186

RMCH MARK MYERS 195
RMRU VAN BOERNER 192
RM3  CHRIS MASLOWSKI 191
RM11 DONALD SNYDER 189

RM12  JAMIE GAINES 187
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